ALOR UNFINISHED VENEER PANELS SPECIFICATION SHEET | forte.co.nz  | 0508 356 677  |  info@forte.co.nz | July 2024 1
ALOR UNFINISHED VENEER PANEL
SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS
Collection Alor unfinished veneer panel
Species European oak
Availability Stocked option 1: 19/0.6 T x 3050 L x 1220mm W veneer panel
Stocked option 2: 19/0.6 T x 2440 L x 1220mm W veneer panel

AL - C A 1 1F1B (1 face, 1 back)
STOCKED COLLECTION MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 25 PANELS  |  LEAD TIME - 16 WEEKS
Type Code Colour Core Dimensions Veneer
Cabinetry veneer panel AL-UQ-1F1B-A1 Unfinished quarter cut Core A (MR MDF) Dimensions 1 (19 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1F1B (1 face, 1 back)
Cabinetry veneer panel AL-UQ-1F1B-A2 Unfinished quarter cut Core A (MR MDF) Dimensions 2 (19 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1F1B (1 face, 1 back)
Cabinetry veneer panel AL-UQC-1F1B-A1 Unfinished quarter & crown cut Core A (MR MDF) Dimensions 1 (19 x 3050 x 1220mm) 1F1B (1 face, 1 back)
Cabinetry veneer panel AL-UQC-1F1B-A2 Unfinished quarter & crown cut Core A (MR MDF) Dimensions 2 (19 x 2440 x 1220mm) 1F1B (1 face, 1 back)
Natural edgebanding AL-U-E5 Unfinished oak - Edgebanding 5 (1mm T x 24mm W x 50m L) -
Natural edgebanding AL-U-E6 Unfinished oak Edgebanding 6 (1mm T x 48mm W x 50m L) -
Natural edgebanding AL-U-E7 Unfinished oak Edgebanding 7 (2mm T x 24mm W x 50m L) -
Natural edgebanding AL-U-E8 Unfinished oak - Edgebanding 8 (2mm T x 48mm W x 50m L) -